Applications
Product Features
Product Description
CableServ has developed the patented
CableServ®  Padded Equalizer by separating
the reactive and resistive elements of a CATV
amplifier equalizer or slope control into two
distinct entities. The reactive element is con-

10.13.06
Printed in Canada
Order Information
Product Specifications
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PARAMETER Units FORWARD
dB of Cable Equalization dB variable from 0 to 27
Passband (available in 550, 625, 650, 750 and 862 MHz) MHz 54 - 1003MHz
Flatness dB +/-0.75
Insertion Loss @ 1003 MHz (Max) dB -1
Return Loss dB -16
PRODUCT MODEL: CEL GI EQ 1000 MHZ PADDED EQ
Product Descripton Order Number
CEL GI EQ-40MHZ SXRE PADDED EQ 824-004-700-0CE
CEL GI EQ 750MHZ PADDED EQ 824-001-705-0CE
CEL GI EQ 750MHZ PADDED CABLE SIM 824-005-852-0CE
CEL GI EQ 870MHZ PADDED EQ 824-005-700-0CE
CEL GI EQ 870MHZ PADDED CABLE SIM 824-005-850-0CE
CEL GI EQ 1000MHZ PADDED EQ 824-005-701-0CE
CEL GI EQ1000MHZ PADDED CABLE SIM 824-005-853-0CE
1GHz PADDED EQ
0
5
10